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Aitkin-ltasca-Koochiching

Anoka

Beltrami

Benton

Bloomington

Blue Earth

Bois Forte

Brown-Nicollet

Carlton-Cook-Lake-
St. Louis

Cass

Chisago

Countryside

Crow Wing

Dakota

Des Moines Valley

Dodge-Steele

Faribault-Martin

Fillmore-Houston

Fond du Lac

Freeborn

Goodhue

Grand Portage

Hennepin

Horizon

Isanti

Kanabec

Kandiyohi-Renville

Leech Lake

Le Sueur-Waseca

Meeker-McLeod-Sibley

Mille Lacs Band of Ojibwe

Mille Lacs County

Morrison-Todd-Wadena

Mower

Nobles

North Country

Olmsted

PartnerSHIP4Health

Pine

Polk-Norman-Mahnomen

Quin

Red Lake

Rice

010
020
510
050
060
070
800
080

090
100
110
140
150
160
130
170
190
200
810
210
220
820
240
230
490
530
270
830
280
300
840
500
310
320
480
040
350
030
520
340
380
850
400

OoCT NOV DEC JAN FEB

2020 2020 2020 2021 2021
1,139 1,091 1,087 1,097 1,077
5,182 5,231 5,226 5,237 5,205
1,237 1,230 1,248 1,218 1,168
860 878 879 893 899
2,139 2,151 2,141 2,110 2,128
1,144 1,136 1,154 1,153 1,148
79 73 79 78 71
1,020 999 983 946 923
3,510 3,487 3,520 3,479 3,452
441 429 439 437 424
582 588 587 582 582
1,110 1,076 1,067 1,056 1,041
1,289 1,283 1,270 1,237 1,228
5,327 5,331 5,262 5,247 5,199
491 499 506 483 478
1,150 1,137 1,109 1,088 1,071
666 668 683 669 662
642 659 661 668 657
336 339 330 327 315
757 770 765 751 719
625 620 644 647 650
17 14 17 15 15
16,362 16,320 16,479 16,738 16,737
1,236 1,239 1,240 1,217 1,210
713 702 725 731 729
471 465 467 460 454
1,967 1,953 1,944 1,891 1,842
387 423 405 405 403
758 718 725 "7 700
1,482 1,483 1,455 1,433 1,423
576 578 580 584 565
123 130 133 118 119
1,613 1,614 1,624 1,623 1,622
1,239 1,175 1,207 1,187 1,188
1,120 1,122 1,111 1,092 1,064
649 638 650 655 647
3,028 2,989 3,017 3,002 2,954
3,578 3,524 3,525 3,482 3,485
556 546 565 569 569
1,047 1,061 1,063 1,043 1,016
1,018 1,011 1,018 1,014 1,006
457 435 435 399 393
1,205 1,191 1,206 1,218 1,200
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2021 2021
1,054 1,041
5,165 5,030
1,181 1,186
888 881
2,124 2,095
1,115 1,107
60 52
928 911
3,425 3,378
424 408
590 586
1,038 1,060
1,218 1,204
5,154 5,053
467 463
1,085 1,064
656 651
651 626
314 305
706 699
643 623
17 16
16,452 15,825
1,195 1,190
716 711
452 441
1,826 1,818
398 381
701 697
1,415 1,395
569 562
122 119
1,630 1,618
1,194 1,200
1,087 1,091
656 664
2,940 2,911
3,452 3,409
570 o567
1,008 994
1,018 1,002
462 417
1,184 1,184

MAY JUN JUL

2021 2021 2021
1,033 1,035 1,055
4,976 4,956 4,912
1,143 1,137 1,114
872 859 839
2,052 2,021 1,988
1,110 1,133 1,138
60 95 69
882 894 861
3,386 3,415 3,404
421 415 405
599 583 576
1,062 1,046 1,052
1,155 1,136 1,160
4,923 4,868 4,901
471 463 442
1,033 1,056 1,029
646 656 692
619 613 619
301 318 300
699 705 699
620 621 627
15 18 27
15,250 14,835 14,556
1,185 1,213 1,219
697 692 721
431 443 441
1,805 1,817 1,821
390 381 356
679 669 686
1,400 1,378 1,383
570 565 553
114 111 102
1,586 1,591 1,595
1,182 1,166 1,179
1,074 1,079 1,071
645 643 651
2,873 2,895 2,882
3,376 3,402 3,399
566 560 567
978 984 981
1,000 1,007 992
425 381 376
1,177 1,162 1,187

1,055
4,927
1,133
849
2,024
1,137
63
877

3,425
405
582

1,061

1,129

4,923
440

1,044
696
611
299
697
613

28
14,398

1,216
719
438

1,842
355
702

1,417
559
100

1,594

1,192

1,070
648

2,846

3,394
9594

1,011

1,006
365

1,179

1,086
4,982
1,131
837
2,019
1,129
59
879

3,408
411
583

1,061

1,111

4,981
453

1,061
673
607
286
704
613

24
14,738

1,260
732
450

1,830
351
707

1,419
552
106

1,618

1,223

1,064
634

2,870

3,446
589

1,012

1,019
357

1,181

12,850
61,029
14,126
10,434
24,992
13,604

798
11,103

41,289
5,059
7,020

12,730

14,420

61,169
5,656

12,927
8,018
7,633
3,770
8,671
7,546

223
188,690

14,620
8,588
5,413

22,356
4,635
8,459

17,083
6,813
1,397

19,328

14,332

13,045
7,780

35,207

41,472
6,818

12,198

12,111
4,902

14,274

1,071
5,086
1,177
870
2,083
1,134
67
925

3,441
422
585

1,061

1,202

5,097
471

1,077
668
636
314
723
629

19
15,724

1,218
716
451

1,863
386
705

1,424
568
116

1,611

1,194

1,087
648

2,934

3,456
568

1,017

1,009
409

1,190
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Scott-Carver 910 2,090 2,091 2,084 2,068 1,992 1,972 1,937 1,883 1,854 1,824 1,836 1,886 23,517 1,960
Sherburne 410 1,417 1,403 1,455 1,472 1,441 1,440 1,436 1,409 1,417 1,454 1,448 1,434 17,226 1,436
Southwest 290 2,009 2,005 2,018 1,985 1,985 1,956 1,910 1,892 1,905 1,881 1,901 1,887 23,334 1,945
Stearns 430 4,063 4,026 3,919 3,938 3,882 3,909 3,899 3,803 3,760 3,770 3,806 3,758 46,533 3,878
St. Paul-Ramsey 420 16,924 16,960 | 16,961 16,917 16,673 16,494 16,226 15,955 15,985 15,774 15,716 15,783 196,368 16,364
Wabasha 440 301 296 309 299 289 282 283 282 291 296 312 296 3,536 295
Washington 450 2,455 2,398 2,380 2,374 2,349 2,359 2,350 2,357 2,381 2,332 2,333 2,326 28,394 2,366
Watonwan 460 454 428 421 427 412 406 394 403 426 439 447 462 5,119 427
White Earth 860 512 511 515 518 509 497 485 469 485 485 474 474 5,934 495
Winona 470 565 556 571 573 557 550 529 534 527 552 554 557 6,625 552
Wright CAP 920 1,704 1,682 1,717 1,715 1,704 1,725 1,706 1,676 1,716 1,694 1,716 1,727 20,482 1,707
TOTALS NA 101,822 | 101,362 | 101,581 | 101,282 | 100,231 99,540 97,790 96,144 95,724 95,128 95,206 95,846 1,181,656 98,471
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